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ORANGE COUNTY TURKISH SCHOOL - 2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 1ST SEMESTER
Turkish Class Schedule - Age 4-7 (Beginner)

WEEK DATE DAY TIME DESCRIPTION
1st Week 9/3/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Turkish Alphabet, Meeting and Greeting Students

2nd Week 9/10/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Games and Friendship

3rd Week 9/17/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Personal Care - Healthy Life

4th Week 9/24/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Safety - Traffic Rules

5th Week 10/1/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Numbers, Mathematical Operations, and Geometric Shapes

6th Week 10/8/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Turkish Currency

7th Week 10/15/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Turkey on the World Map

8th Week 10/22/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Our Earth and Planets

9th Week 10/29/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST International Women's Day - Important Turkish Women

10th Week 11/5/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Science and Technology

11th Week 11/12/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Victory of Çanakkale

12th Week 11/19/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST World Theatre Day - Turkish Fairy Tale Heroes

13th Week 11/26/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Rhymes and Riddles

14th Week 12/3/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST World Health Day - Our Body and Health

15th Week 12/10/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST National Sovereignty and Children's Day - The Importance of Children for Ataturk

16th Week 12/17/2023 Sunday 10:30 AM PST Earth Day - Nature and Environment


